CORE Telecom Systems, Inc.
“Where Economics & Technology Connect”
888.375.8826 www.coretelecom.net
Engineer’s Guide
2007 Edition
 Majorpower Inverters  Pg. 15 Northstar Batteries  Pg. 6Valere Power Recitifiers  Pg. 2
Kurth Tones & Probes  Pg. 13
Platinum Tools  Pg. 11

Compact DC Plant is the modular, # exible solution
for a wide range of applications.
For a Compact Systems Ordering Guide send your request to
INTEGRATED DC POWER SYSTEM
• 48V, Scalable from 5 to 500 amps output
• 24V, Scalable from 20 to 600 amps output
• Flexible AC Input, DC Dist., and Battery Interfaces
• Advanced Digital Control and Communication
The Valere Intergrated DC Power System provides
an industry-leading DC power system optimized for
the demanding power needs of wireless
communications and broadband
access equipment.
With up to two power shelves and two distribution
panels, the Intergrated DC Power System offers
expanded options for power and distribution in a
compact, light weight design.
For an Integrated Systems Ordering Guide send your request to
For more information contact us at 888.375.8826 or e-mail us at sales@coretelecom.net
POWER SYSTEMS
3
MODULAR DC POWER SYSTEM
• 24V, 48V and 24/48V Systems Extensive Distribution
• Half Height Rack Systems up to 1,800 amps
• Full Height Rack Systems up to 3,000 amps
• Advanced Digital Control and Communication
The Valere Compact DC Power System is a fully
con! gurable, building block system designed to ! t a
wide range of power needs, from outdoor plant to
central of! ce applications.
Utilizing our innovative architecture, the Modular
DC Power System can be optimized from 50amps to
3,000 amps in a single or dual voltage
con! gurations with support for DC/DC conversion.
For a Modular Systems Ordering Guide send your request to
DM SERIES BREAKER/FUSE
DISTRIBUTION PANELS
• Up to 300 amps per Side
• Circuit breakers up to 100 amps per Position
• GMT fuses up to 15 amps per position
• Front Wired
• 4RU Height
• UL, CE, and VDE Certi! ed Pending
Utilizing patented pending “Flex” distribution
modules, the DM Series Breaker/Fuse panels offers
the ultimate in mixed breaker and GMT fuse
con! gurability.
For a Breaker & Fuse Panels Ordering Guide send your request to
• Up to 300 amps per Side
• Up to 100 amps per Position
• Up to 18 Circuit Breaker Positions
• Optional LVD
• Rear Wired
• UL, CE, and VDE Certi! ed
At only 2 RU, the DP Series circuit breaker distribution
panel can be used as a stand-a-lone unit or in
conjunction with DC power systems.
For a Breaker & Fuse Panels Ordering Guide send your request to
DP SERIES BREAKER
DISTRIBUTION PANELS
• Up to 100 amps per side
• Up to 15 amps per position
• 40 Fuse Positions
• Front Wired
• 2RU Height
• UL, CE, and VDE Certi! ed
Valere’s FP10F fuse distribution panel provides
intergrated fusing, load connections, alarming. Fully
connectorized, the FP10F can be con! gured to
provide 40 individual feeds or 20 redundant A/B
power feeds.
For a Breaker & Fuse Panels Ordering Guide send your request to
FP SERIES BREAKER/FUSE
DISTRIBUTION PANELS
For more information contact us at 888.375.8826 or e-mail us at sales@coretelecom.net
4
POTS SPLITTERS
Wilcom’s full complement of broadband accessories
includes central of! ce and customer premise DSL
splitters for peak Internet performance of video and
other data-rich content.
With increasing demand for faster Internet connections,
more bandwidth and bundled services such as Triple
Play, service providers have implemented newer DSL
technologies such as ADSL+2. Wilcom helps you keep
up with higher performing DSL equipment.
NID POTS SPLITTER
PS-11-I2
• Compatible with ADSL coding